Item

Crankcase Bearings and Breather Valve

Fig.
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Part No.
AS6308

AS2012x1
2011x2
6215x12
2011x1

65
AS2005x4
2015x6
43A
2011x8

56

109A
FDI105/9A

BR140
FD105/9A
BR157
FD104/7A
FS105/10A
FD206/14A
FD205/12A
FS105/7A
FS105/6A
2009x11
2011x4
6327
2913x4
2007x12
6363
ND1553
6315

6314

Description £ s
Crankcase complete with Bearing
Bushes and Studs ... 11 5
Back Bearing Housing complete 112
Crankshaft Rear Bearmg . 7
Oil Return Ring in Bearing Housmcr 4
Crankshaft Front Bearing ... 6
Peg for Crankshaft Bearing ...
Camshaft Rear Bearing and Bush .. 10
Camshaft Rear Bearing Bush 3

Disc for Camshaft Rear Bearing

Peg for Camshaft Rear Bearing

Drain Plug

Drain Plug C & A Washer

Stud for Back Bearing Housing and
Engine Mounting

Stud for Timing Case Cover ....

Stud for Oil Pump .

Stud for Petrol Pump Bracket

.Stud for Breather Cap and Oil Filter

Setscrew Dynamo Front Support

Stud for Cylinder Base

Stud for Tappet Guides

Setscrew Dynamo Rear

Setscrew Dynamo to Petrol Pump

Breather Valve Diaphragm ...

Breather Valve Stiffening Plate

Breather Valve Cover Plate ... 3
Breather Valve Outlet Tube ... 1
Breather Valve Outlet Tube Clip ..

Breather Valve Cover Plate Washer

Breather Valve Self-tapping Screws ....

Dynamo Front Support 1
Dynamo Rear Support

Camshaft Front Bearing & Oil Pump
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AS2004x1
2011x8
2005x8

2024x8
FN406/K
BS30
AS6245x1
6245x1
6245x6
2024x9
2024x10
6245x2
AS2005x9
2005x%10

Camshaft Bearing and Bush . 13
Camshaft Front Bearing Peg
Spindle for Small Splral Gear oil

Pump 6
Small Spiral Gear 7
Slotted Nut ...
Woodruff Key ...
Oil Pump complete wnth Gears
Oil Pump Body ...
Oil Pump Body Cap
Pump Gear—L.H. Spiral
Pump Gear—R.H. Spiral
Pump Gear Spindle
Oil Pump Drive Shaft
Retaining Collar on Shaft
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